User
Текст
EX03-150 D
Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 5001347600101 Screw 5
2 5001347600301 Sander paper\150mm 1
3 5001347600401 Washer\5 4
4 5001347600601 Base\150 1
5 5001347600701 Binding post 1
6 5001347600801 Screw 1
7A 5001347600901 Handle(left) 1 Pos.7A,7B supplied as a set
7B 5001347601002 Handle(right) 1 Pos.7A,7B supplied as a set
8 5001347601004 Knob 1
9 5001347601001 Washer\5 1
10 5001347601003 Washer 1
11 5001347601101 Bearing\6002 1
12 5001347601201 Bearing Cover 1
13 5001347601301 Fan 1
14 5001347601401 Bearing\608 1
15 5001347601501 Bearing\629 1
16 5001347601701 Rotor 1
17 5001347601901 Carbon Brush 2
18A 5001347602101 Rating label 1
18B 5001347602301 Brand label 1
19 5001347602401 Screw\ST4.2x18 13
20A 5001347602501 Left Housing 1 Pos.20A,20B supplied as a set
20B 5001347602601 Right Housing 1 Pos.20A,20B supplied as a set
21 5001347602701 Cord Guard 1
22 5001347602901 Cord 1
23 5001347603001 Balancing patch 1
24 5001347603101 Balancing patch 1
25 5001347603301 Stator 1
26 5001347603401 Push pedal 1
27 5001347603601 Switch 1
28 5001347603701 Capacitor 1
29 5001347603801 Brush yoke 1
505 5001347603902 Dust Bag Complete 1
504 5001347603901 Vacuuming stents 1
EX03-150D